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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 46469863
FIAT 46469863
LANCIA 46469863

www.es.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
BorgWarner (BERU)
BOSCH

BOSCH

MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HITACHI

HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
FACET

BREMI

WE PARTS

FACET

NGK

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

TRISCAN

FACET

BREMI

FACET

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MOBILETRON
DELPHI

DELPHI

0221506004*
0221506004*
0040100309
1227030062
1227030062
10378
1227030062
1227030062
1227030062
12717

12717

12717

133861
133861
155210
19050008
1970387EPS
20174
220830102
470387KW
48149
5DA749475341
5DA749475341
5DA749475341
8010378
8530175
8530175
880129
880129A
886015014
96287

96287K
96287SEMPLICE
BAEA309
BAEA309
CE1l12
CE20040
CE20040
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